
Grovfälten 2014 Slutgiltiga resultat

A Klass1
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Michael Nilsson Salems PK 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 48 S 250

2 John Johansson Össeby PK 12 7 11 9 7 8 7   61 53 B 170

3 Gary Nelson Östhammars PK 12 8 8 7 7 8 7   57 50 130

4 Robert Lundgren Grödinge PSK 10 7 9 8 7 8 7   56 49 100

5 Roger Larsson Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 12 8 6 7 7 8 7   55 48

6 Vladimir Steiner Ballongbergets skytteförening 10 8 7 8 7 8 7   55 45

7 Mattias Karlsson Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 12 6 9 6 7 8 7   55 44

8 Kevork Normanian Ballongbergets skytteförening 10 7 9 9 7 8 3   53 29

9 Daniel Castillo Huddinge Jaktvårdsförening 10 8 9 3 7 8 7   52 47

10 Anna Sjögren Ballongbergets skytteförening 6 8 11 8 6 7 6   52 47

11 Jonny Axelsson Roslagens Pistolskyttar 8 7 11 6 5 8 7   52 35

12 Fadi Goria Ballongbergets skytteförening 8 7 7 9 6 8 6   51 31

13 Marcus Hahn Ballongbergets skytteförening 10 8 6 3 6 8 0   41 28

14 Pär Heimdal Gripen PK 0 8 5 7 7 6 5   38 39

15 Robert Persson SAPK 10 0 6 5 5 4 7   37 30

16 Sergej Jakusjev Atlas Copco PSK 8 6 4 2 6 8 3   37 20

17 Ömer Taz Stockholms Amatörf, Pistolsekt 2 5 6 7 5 5 3   33 23

18 Pierre Lazzarin Roslagens Pistolskyttar 4 6 4 4 3 8 4   33 16

19 Helena Wäppling Grödinge PSK 4 2 2 4 2 2 4   20 8

A Klass2
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Conny Kristensson Grödinge PSK 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 73 S 250

2 Vlastimil Jindrisek Bromma PSK 12 8 11 8 7 8 7   61 57 B 210

3 Erene Blomqvist Grödinge PSK 12 8 11 9 7 8 6   61 50 B 200

4 Dennis Edman NLT PSK 12 8 11 9 7 8 5   60 39 B 190

5 Jörgen Ömalm Huddinge Jaktvårdsförening 12 8 8 9 7 8 7   59 70 B 180

6 Michel Blomqvist Grödinge PSK 10 8 11 9 7 8 6   59 58 B 170

7 Robert Tennisberg Rosersbergs PK 12 8 11 9 5 8 6   59 56 B 150

8 Henrik Granholm Upplands Väsby PSK 12 8 8 9 7 8 6   58 63 140

9 Ronnie Hellström Atlas Copco PSK 12 8 11 7 7 8 5   58 55 130

10 Göran Blomgren Upplands Väsby PSK 10 8 9 9 7 8 7   58 49 120

11 Christer Östlundh Tyresö SF 12 8 8 9 6 8 7   58 48 110

12 Ville Kyrkslätt Södertälje PK 10 8 9 9 7 8 7   58 46 100

13 Magnus Lindblå Rosersbergs PK 12 8 10 6 7 8 7   58 45

14 Daniel Routovaara Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 10 7 9 9 7 8 7   57 59

15 Mats Bjärnander Stockholms Amatörf, Pistolsekt 12 8 8 8 6 8 7   57 53

16 Michael Stigstedt Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 12 8 7 9 6 8 6   56 52

17 Tommie Lindquist Handens PSK 12 8 9 9 6 5 7   56 50

18 Karl‐Erik Schärlund Rosersbergs PK 10 8 7 9 7 8 7   56 44

19 Johan Burdal Älvdalens PK 12 7 9 8 6 8 6   56 42

20 Per Egemalm Rosersbergs PK 10 8 9 9 5 8 6   55 38

21 Kenneth Reinikainen SAS  Skytteklubb 10 8 10 5 7 8 6   54 43

22 Christian Westerberg Upplands Väsby PSK 12 7 8 8 5 8 6   54 40

23 Björn Holm Upplands Väsby PSK 10 8 9 9 6 8 3   53 40

24 Jesper Kruse Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 10 7 10 8 6 5 6   52 42

25 Carolin Landhage Pk Ena 7 8 10 7 7 7 6   52 41

26 Kennet Hellkvist Upplands Väsby PSK 10 8 9 6 5 8 6   52 37

27 Robert Björk Rosersbergs PK 12 7 10 5 3 8 7   52 28
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28 Per Starell Bromma PSK 12 8 3 6 6 8 7   50 49

29 Glen Östman Rosersbergs PK 10 8 8 7 4 6 7   50 38

30 Mikael Jansson Rosersbergs PK 4 8 11 5 6 8 7   49 45

31 Carl Fogelfors Ballongbergets skytteförening 8 8 4 7 7 8 6   48 45

32 Robert Rosengren Ekens 12 4 9 9 7 0 7   48 40

33 Odysseas Komninos Upplands Väsby PSK 10 6 6 6 7 8 5   48 32

34 Michael Ringh Linköpings Skytteförening 8 4 11 6 6 8 4   47 29

35 Johan Löfgren Lidingö SSK 8 6 8 6 7 6 5   46 51

36 Fredrik Lönegren Össeby PK 10 6 2 9 5 8 6   46 29

37 Björn Rosberg Stockholms Amatörf, Pistolsekt 8 8 10 7 6 7 0   46 27

38 Kaj Sjöberg Upplands Väsby PSK 10 8 2 7 6 7 5   45 45

39 Leif Westermark Rosersbergs PK 10 7 4 4 6 7 7   45 37

40 Stefan Hansen Rosersbergs PK 8 7 7 6 4 8 5   45 24

41 Per Hedqvist Össeby PK 10 6 4 4 5 7 7   43 34

42 Harti Hartikainen Rosersbergs PK 0 8 4 9 7 6 7   41 43

43 Björn Lönegren Össeby PK 4 5 4 7 7 8 6   41 33

44 Alexander Lönegren Össeby PK 12 3 4 2 7 7 5   40 26

45 Fredrik Svensson Huddinge Jaktvårdsförening 6 6 2 6 5 7 5   37 38

46 Sharjeel Niazi Upsala Sportskyttklubb 12 7 0 5 7 2 4   37 27

47 Dusan Vujanic Rosersbergs PK 8 5 2 5 6 8 3   37 17

48 Jock Peterson SAPK 0 7 4 3 0 0 4   18 7

A Klass3
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Jim Forsberg Rosersbergs PK 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 85 S 250

2 Gunnar Karlsson Eskilstuna Handeldvapenförening 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 85 S 210

3 Curt Johansson Atlas Copco PSK 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 78 S 200

4 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 78 S 190

5 Thomas Karlsson Salems PK 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 72 S 180

6 Matteus Tuz Salems PK 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 69 S 170

7 Thomas Erlansson Salems PK 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 68 S 160

8 Kenneth Garp Ekens 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 67 S 150

9 Gustav Dahlin Katarina PSF 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 64 S 140

10 Magnus Blix Lövsta Skf 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 62 S 130

11 Andreas Johansson Eskilstuna Handeldvapenförening 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 61 S 120

12 Björn Arnason Håtuna Pistol‐ Och Ssk 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 60 S 110

13 Per Larsén Södertälje PK 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 60 S 100

14 Björn Segendorf Salems PK 12 8 11 9 7 7 7   61 84 B

15 Thomas Beck Salems PK 12 8 11 8 7 8 7   61 81 B

16 Thomas Herkevall Salems PK 12 8 11 9 7 8 6   61 78 B

17 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PSK 12 7 11 9 7 8 7   61 67 B

18 Einar Carlsson Grödinge PSK 12 8 11 8 7 8 7   61 67 B

19 Mikael Eriksson Bålsta SS 12 7 11 9 7 8 7   61 66 B

20 Mattias Sand Atlas Copco PSK 12 8 11 9 6 8 7   61 66 B

21 Håkan Björn Lövsta Skf 12 8 10 9 7 8 7   61 63 B

22 Olof Kölestam Håtuna Pistol‐ Och Ssk 12 8 10 9 7 8 7   61 61 B

23 Mikael Palm Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 12 8 11 9 7 7 7   61 60 B

24 Anders Eklund Lövsta Skf 12 8 11 9 7 8 6   61 58 B

25 Anna Törnqvist Lövsta Skf 12 8 11 9 7 8 6   61 55 B

26 Björn Hellström Stockholmspolisens SF 12 8 11 9 7 8 6   61 50 B

27 Peter Mortensen Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 12 8 9 9 7 8 7   60 73 B

28 Lars Almgren Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 12 8 11 9 7 8 5   60 72 B

29 Ann‐Kristin Jansson Håtuna Pistol‐ Och Ssk 10 8 11 9 7 8 7   60 55 B

30 Peter Åberg Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 12 8 10 9 7 8 6   60 55 B



31 Oscar Alpstig Anund Gustavsbergs PSK 12 8 9 9 6 8 7   59 68 B

32 Emil Örberg Gripen PK 12 7 11 8 7 8 6   59 53 B

33 jan Eng Pk Svea Ing 1 12 8 10 7 7 8 7   59 52 B

34 Daniel Svensson Rosersbergs PK 12 7 9 8 7 8 7   58 64

35 Kenneth Järf Håtuna Pistol‐ Och Ssk 10 8 11 8 7 8 6   58 50

36 Nils‐Ove Gustafsson Bålsta SS 11 7 11 9 7 8 5   58 48

37 Tommy Schill Upplands Väsby PSK 12 7 7 9 7 8 7   57 68

38 Oscar von Schultz Ekens 12 8 8 7 7 8 7   57 53

39 Jan Eriksson SAPK 12 7 9 8 7 7 7   57 49

40 Tuija Tuominen Bromma PSK 12 8 11 9 5 8 4   57 33

41 Anders Räms Gripen PK 12 8 9 6 7 8 6   56 53

42 Christoffer Malmström Ekens 12 8 8 6 7 8 6   55 62

43 Daniel Kron Gripen PK 12 8 11 2 7 8 7   55 59

44 Peter Carlsson Lövsta Skf 10 8 9 7 7 8 6   55 58

45 Torbjörn Lindtström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 10 7 8 9 7 8 6   55 57

46 Karl Håkansson Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 8 6 11 8 7 8 7   55 55

47 Ove Andersson Stockholmspolisens SF 6 8 10 9 7 8 7   55 45

48 Lena Mickelsson Rosersbergs PK 12 6 11 7 7 6 5   54 35

49 Erik Wettergård Upplands Väsby PSK 12 7 6 7 7 8 6   53 40

50 Mats Lodén Össeby PK 8 8 8 9 6 6 7   52 38

51 Kjell Eriksson Ballongbergets skytteförening 10 8 7 7 5 7 7   51 44

52 Kim Pantzar NLT PSK 8 8 8 5 6 8 7   50 45

53 Göran Wagner Össeby PK 12 8 2 6 7 8 6   49 47

54 Raine Lampinen Salems PK 8 8 4 8 6 8 6   48 32

55 Kickie Svedberg Rosersbergs PK 8 7 9 2 6 8 5   45 37

.44 Mag Öppen
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 O'Konor Jens Atlas Copco PSK 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 76 250

2 Jonas Mielonen Eskilstuna Handeldvapenförening 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 64 140

3 Per Bergfeldt Rosersbergs PK 10 8 11 7 7 8 7   58 70 100

4 Jan Eriksson SAPK 12 8 5 9 7 8 7   56 58

5 Gabriel Hübinette Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 10 7 7 9 7 8 7   55 49

6 Markus Eriksson Lövsta Skf 12 8 8 6 6 7 7   54 53

7 Ronnie Hellström Atlas Copco PSK 8 8 11 5 7 8 6   53 46

8 Christer Österberg Rosersbergs PK 8 8 7 8 6 7 6   50 46

9 Richard Modin Tyresö SF 10 7 7 9 3 8 6   50 23

10 Dan Carlsson SAPK 8 8 9 7 5 6 6   49 36

11 Anders Bernström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 4 7 8 8 7 3 3   40 32

12 Pierre Lazzarin Roslagens Pistolskyttar 4 7 8 5 5 5 4   38 30

13 Peter Schöning SAPK 10 3 4 5 4 4 5   35 19

14 Henric Stenberg Bålsta SS 4 6 0 6 3 6 4   29 20

15 Stefan Valenti Handens PSK 0 5 0 0 5 8 4   22 18

.357 Mag Öppen
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Gunnar Karlsson Eskilstuna Handeldvapenförening 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 86 250

2 Jonas Mielonen Eskilstuna Handeldvapenförening 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 86 220

3 Håkan Björn Lövsta Skf 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 82 210

4 O'Konor Jens Atlas Copco PSK 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 76 200

5 Oscar von Schultz Ekens 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 71 190

6 Andreas Johansson Eskilstuna Handeldvapenförening 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 67 180



7 Magnus Blix Lövsta Skf 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 66 170

8 Einar Carlsson Grödinge PSK 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 64 160

9 Kenneth Garp Ekens 12 7 11 9 7 8 7   61 65 150

10 Conny Kristensson Grödinge PSK 12 8 11 8 7 8 7   61 65 140

11 Gustav Dahlin Katarina PSF 10 8 11 9 7 8 7   60 68 130

12 Christoffer Malmström Ekens 10 8 11 9 7 8 7   60 68 120

13 Peter Mortensen Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 12 8 10 9 7 7 7   60 68 110

14 Mathias Kunto Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 12 8 10 9 6 8 7   60 60 100

15 Mats Lodén Össeby PK 12 8 11 7 7 8 7   60 56

16 Erene Blomqvist Grödinge PSK 10 8 11 9 7 8 7   60 54

17 Michael Stigstedt Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 10 8 11 9 7 8 7   60 51

18 Mikael Palm Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 12 7 9 9 7 8 7   59 80

19 Emil Örberg Gripen PK 12 8 10 8 7 8 6   59 62

20 Kenneth Järf Håtuna Pistol‐ Och Ssk 12 8 9 9 7 8 6   59 60

21 Björn Arnason Håtuna Pistol‐ Och Ssk 12 8 9 9 7 8 6   59 56

22 Tomas Edengren Skarp 7 PSK 12 8 8 9 7 8 7   59 54

23 Daniel Routovaara Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 10 6 11 9 7 8 7   58 60

24 Nils‐Anders Ekberg SAPK 12 6 9 9 7 8 7   58 60

25 Björn Rosberg Stockholms Amatörf, Pistolsekt 12 8 7 9 7 8 7   58 53

26 Henrik Stenberg Rosersbergs PK 12 8 10 6 6 8 7   57 57

27 Richard Modin Tyresö SF 10 8 8 9 7 8 7   57 56

28 Michel Blomqvist Grödinge PSK 12 8 6 9 7 8 7   57 55

29 Adam Ström Handens PSK 10 8 9 9 6 8 7   57 52

30 John Johansson Össeby PK 10 8 8 9 7 8 6   56 58

31 Morgan Johansson Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 10 7 9 9 6 8 7   56 57

32 Anders Räms Gripen PK 10 8 8 8 7 8 7   56 55

33 Lars Adsjö Rosersbergs PK 8 8 11 9 7 8 5   56 53

34 Daniel Kron Gripen PK 6 8 10 9 7 8 7   55 50

35 Tommie Lindquist Handens PSK 6 8 11 9 7 8 6   55 49

36 Per Bergfeldt Rosersbergs PK 6 7 10 9 7 8 7   54 74

37 Peter Siegel Katarina PSF 8 8 8 9 6 8 7   54 72

38 Tony Lundberg Katarina PSF 8 8 10 8 7 6 7   54 53

39 Mathias Ehrlund Grödinge PSK 12 8 6 7 6 8 7   54 47

40 Mikael Lindberg Handens PSK 12 8 5 8 7 8 6   54 47

41 Michael Jorsback Skarp 7 PSK 10 8 9 9 7 5 6   54 46

42 Hasse Nässlund Handens PSK 10 8 9 9 6 6 5   53 47

43 Rickard Björkviken Nynäshamns Allmänna PK 10 7 8 9 5 8 6   53 45

44 Stefan Backström Rosersbergs PK 10 8 4 9 7 8 6   52 60

45 Berndt Högberg Atlas Copco PSK 8 7 8 8 6 8 7   52 55

46 Ragnar Ekholm Rosersbergs PK 12 7 6 7 7 8 5   52 43

47 Richard Sideryd Handens PSK 12 7 8 4 6 8 6   51 30

48 Marcus Junevall Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 8 4 9 8 7 8 6   50 42

49 Olof Kölestam Håtuna Pistol‐ Och Ssk 10 5 7 9 7 8 4   50 40

50 Robert Rosengren Ekens 8 7 9 8 4 7 7   50 32

51 Karl Håkansson Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 10 6 5 7 7 8 6   49 57

52 Daniel Eriksson Håtuna Pistol‐ Och Ssk 6 7 7 7 7 8 7   49 52

53 Kent Hanslöf Upsala Sportskyttklubb 10 7 4 9 6 7 6   49 42

54 Mats Bjärnander Stockholms Amatörf, Pistolsekt 8 8 4 8 7 6 7   48 62

55 Johan Andreasson Stockholms Amatörf, Pistolsekt 10 7 2 9 5 7 7   47 44

56 Dusan Vujanic Rosersbergs PK 10 6 6 8 5 6 6   47 43

57 Björn Nilsson SAPK 8 8 6 8 3 8 4   45 30

58 Anders Bernström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 2 7 6 6 7 6 2   36 39

59 Henric Stenberg Bålsta SS 4 8 2 4 5 7 5   35 24



R Klass1
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Morgan Johansson Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 12 8 11 7 7 8 7   60 58 B 250

2 Mattias Karlsson Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 12 7 11 7 6 7 7   57 49 100

3 Marcus Junevall Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 12 7 8 9 6 8 7   57 42

4 Vladimir Steiner Ballongbergets skytteförening 11 7 8 9 7 7 7   56 56

5 Gary Nelson Östhammars PK 10 8 9 7 7 8 7   56 45

6 Daniel Eriksson Håtuna Pistol‐ Och Ssk 12 6 9 7 6 8 7   55 47

7 Kevork Normanian Ballongbergets skytteförening 10 8 8 9 7 7 6   55 47

8 Johan Andreasson Stockholms Amatörf, Pistolsekt 6 8 8 5 7 7 4   45 29

9 Daniel Castillo Huddinge Jaktvårdsförening 10 6 8 8 5 4 4   45 28

10 Fadi Goria Ballongbergets skytteförening 8 6 5 2 7 8 7   43 45

11 Jenny Turunen SAPK 6 6 5 7 6 8 3   41 24

R Klass2
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Johan Löfgren Lidingö SSK 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 69 S 250

2 Conny Kristensson Grödinge PSK 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 68 S 210

3 Per Egemalm Rosersbergs PK 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 63 S 200

4 Erene Blomqvist Grödinge PSK 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 50 S 180

5 Christer Östlundh Tyresö SF 12 8 11 8 7 8 7   61 68 B 170

6 Mathias Ehrlund Grödinge PSK 12 8 10 9 7 8 7   61 58 B 160

7 Daniel Routovaara Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 12 7 11 9 7 8 7   61 56 B 150

8 Michel Blomqvist Grödinge PSK 12 8 9 9 7 8 7   60 56 B 130

9 Adam Ström Handens PSK 12 8 11 9 6 7 7   60 56 B 120

10 Tomas Edengren Skarp 7 PSK 12 8 10 7 7 8 7   59 53 110

11 Ronnie Hellström Atlas Copco PSK 10 8 11 8 7 8 7   59 52 100

12 Glen Östman Rosersbergs PK 12 8 11 7 7 8 6   59 41

13 Michael Stigstedt Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 12 8 11 7 7 8 5   58 55

14 Jonas Mielonen Eskilstuna Handeldvapenförening 12 8 11 7 7 8 5   58 49

15 Vlastimil Jindrisek Bromma PSK 12 8 11 9 6 7 5   58 38

16 Robert Tennisberg Rosersbergs PK 12 8 11 8 7 6 5   57 47

17 Robert Rosengren Ekens 8 8 9 9 7 8 7   56 45

18 Michael Jorsback Skarp 7 PSK 12 8 8 8 6 8 6   56 34

19 Kaj Sjöberg Upplands Väsby PSK 12 6 11 7 7 8 4   55 40

20 Richard Sideryd Handens PSK 10 8 7 9 6 6 7   53 51

21 Mikael Lindberg Handens PSK 10 7 8 7 7 8 6   53 49

22 Per Starell Bromma PSK 10 7 11 6 7 6 6   53 42

23 Erik Appelgren Rosersbergs PK 12 7 10 7 6 6 5   53 32

24 Christer Österberg Rosersbergs PK 8 8 10 7 7 6 6   52 53

25 Johan Burdal Älvdalens PK 12 8 9 2 7 7 7   52 50

26 Leif Westermark Rosersbergs PK 10 8 11 7 4 5 7   52 41

27 Torbjörn Lingvall Katarina PSF 10 8 7 7 7 7 6   52 41

28 Carl Fogelfors Ballongbergets skytteförening 12 7 8 6 6 7 6   52 37

29 Henrik Stenberg Rosersbergs PK 10 5 8 6 7 8 7   51 41

30 Tony Lundberg Katarina PSF 10 8 11 0 7 7 7   50 48

31 Peter Schöning SAPK 12 8 9 2 6 7 6   50 37

32 Göran Blomgren Upplands Väsby PSK 6 8 11 7 6 7 5   50 37

33 Björn Holm Upplands Väsby PSK 10 8 9 7 5 4 7   50 36

34 Björn Collborg SAPK 8 7 6 7 6 8 7   49 43

35 Harti Hartikainen Rosersbergs PK 10 7 7 6 6 6 7   49 40

36 Kent Hanslöf Upsala Sportskyttklubb 8 7 5 9 5 7 7   48 51

37 Kjell‐Åke Jansson Rosersbergs PK 6 7 8 7 7 8 5   48 42



38 Dan Carlsson SAPK 8 8 3 9 7 7 6   48 40

39 Berndt Högberg Atlas Copco PSK 12 6 5 9 3 7 5   47 35

40 Jörgen Ömalm Huddinge Jaktvårdsförening 10 5 5 5 6 8 7   46 47

41 Ville Kyrkslätt Södertälje PK 8 4 6 9 6 6 7   46 38

42 Fredrik Aldebo Rosersbergs PK 10 8 2 6 7 8 3   44 30

43 Stefan Valenti Handens PSK 6 7 6 5 7 8 4   43 44

44 Hasse Nässlund Handens PSK 2 7 9 5 6 8 5   42 36

45 Magnus Lindblå Rosersbergs PK 4 7 7 5 6 6 4   39 22

R Klass3
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 87 S 250

2 Thomas Beck Salems PK 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 86 S 210

3 Curt Johansson Atlas Copco PSK 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 83 S 200

4 Thomas Herkevall Salems PK 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 83 S 190

5 Thomas Erlansson Salems PK 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 81 S 180

6 Jim Forsberg Rosersbergs PK 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 81 S 170

7 Gunnar Karlsson Eskilstuna Handeldvapenförening 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 78 S 150

8 Thomas Karlsson Salems PK 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 77 S 140

9 O'Konor Jens Atlas Copco PSK 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 77 S 130

10 Håkan Björn Lövsta Skf 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 76 S 120

11 Kenneth Garp Ekens 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 67 S 110

12 Peter Carlsson Lövsta Skf 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 66 S 100

13 Mikael Eriksson Bålsta SS 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 65 S

14 Mattias Sand Atlas Copco PSK 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 63 S

15 Mathias Kunto Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 60 S

16 Christoffer Malmström Ekens 12 8 11 9 7 8 7   62 52 S

17 Björn Segendorf Salems PK 12 8 11 9 7 7 7   61 83 B

18 Matteus Tuz Salems PK 12 8 11 8 7 8 7   61 81 B

19 Oscar Alpstig Anund Gustavsbergs PSK 12 7 11 9 7 8 7   61 73 B

20 Peter Mortensen Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 12 8 11 8 7 8 7   61 68 B

21 Mikael Palm Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 12 8 11 8 7 8 7   61 62 B

22 Andreas Johansson Eskilstuna Handeldvapenförening 12 8 11 9 6 8 7   61 59 B

23 Kenneth Järf Håtuna Pistol‐ Och Ssk 12 8 11 8 7 8 7   61 52 B

24 Oscar von Schultz Ekens 12 8 11 9 7 8 6   61 52 B

25 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PSK 10 8 11 9 7 8 7   60 74 B

26 Lars Almgren Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 12 6 11 9 7 8 7   60 64 B

27 Jan‐Erik Buckard Rosersbergs PK 10 8 11 9 7 8 7   60 63 B

28 Magnus Blix Lövsta Skf 12 8 9 9 7 8 7   60 62 B

29 Gustav Dahlin Katarina PSF 10 8 11 9 7 8 7   60 58 B

30 Ove Andersson Stockholmspolisens SF 12 8 11 7 7 8 7   60 58 B

31 Peter Siegel Katarina PSF 12 8 9 9 6 8 7   59 71

32 Lars Adsjö Rosersbergs PK 12 7 9 9 7 8 7   59 63

33 Torbjörn Lindtström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 12 5 11 9 6 8 7   58 44

34 Einar Carlsson Grödinge PSK 8 8 11 9 7 8 6   57 55

35 Mats Lodén Össeby PK 10 8 8 9 7 8 7   57 54

36 Daniel Kron Gripen PK 12 8 9 9 7 7 5   57 40

37 Stefan Backström Rosersbergs PK 12 8 6 9 7 7 7   56 59

38 Anders Räms Gripen PK 12 7 6 9 6 8 7   55 48

39 Tuija Tuominen Bromma PSK 12 0 11 9 7 8 7   54 42

40 Karl Håkansson Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 6 7 11 7 7 8 7   53 56

41 Raine Lampinen Salems PK 12 8 4 7 7 8 7   53 53

42 Lena Mickelsson Rosersbergs PK 10 8 7 8 6 8 5   52 41

43 Kjell Eriksson Ballongbergets skytteförening 12 4 10 9 7 7 3   52 30



44 Nils‐Ove Gustafsson Bålsta SS 12 6 9 3 7 7 7   51 38

45 Olof Kölestam Håtuna Pistol‐ Och Ssk 8 8 8 5 7 8 6   50 61

46 Göran Wagner Össeby PK 8 8 8 6 7 8 5   50 37

47 Emil Örberg Gripen PK 12 6 3 8 7 8 3   47 34

48 jan Eng Pk Svea Ing 1 10 7 4 5 5 7 5   43 25

49 Kickie Svedberg Rosersbergs PK 6 3 7 7 4 8 4   39 21


